
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Bidder’s Name  

 
 
 

4” High Roll Curb 

 
 
 

6” High Roll Curb  
 

 
 
 

Form Pour, Finish Sidewalk  

  
 
 

Concrete Pavement Repair  

 
River City Construction  

 
$4.45 

 
$4.95 

 
$1.00 

  

      

 
Lasker Brothers Inc.  

 
$5.00 

 
$6.00 

 
$1.25 

  
$1.00 

      

      

      

 

Bid Winner: River City Construction & Lasker Brothers Inc. – Winners Amount Highlighted  

Bid Tabulations were approved by City Council on December 23rd, 2014. 

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Finley Vinson @ finley.vinson@cityofconway.org or 501.450.6165. 

 
Bid Number: 2015-04 – Annual Bid_Concrete Work  

 
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M. 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 

Number of Bids Received - 2 
Opened by: Felicia Rogers 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:finley.vinson@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

